Refund Amount          2,816.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402601 UPI1 Advance Amount  5,000.007/12/2024

MMH/MH/REDH202415669 CHEQUE2 Collected Amount  1,708.007/18/2024

SATHISH KUMAR.S Six Thousand Seven Hundred Eight Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD  44,857.0036793631